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ADVANCING KIDNEY HEALTH WORLDWIDE.  
TOGETHER.  

 

Regional Training Centers Offering Training in Glomerular Diseases 

 

Center Country Liaison Contact 

Cairo Kidney Center Egypt Tamer Shehab tshehab.ts@gmail.com 

Cho Ray Hospital Vietnam Huong Thi Bich 
Tran 

huongtrandr@yahoo.com 

Groote Schuur Hospital South 
Africa 

Nicola Wearne nicola.wearne@uct.ac.za 

Hasheminejad Kidney 
Center 

Iran Shahrzad 
Ossareh 

ossareh_s@hotmail.com 

Hospital Civil of 
Guadalajara 

Mexico Jonathan Samuel 
Chavez 

jschavez@hcg.gob.mx 

Kuala Lumpur Hospital Malaysia Nurul Z. Nordin nurulzaynah@gmail.com 

INC Ignacio Chavez Mexico Magdalena 
Madero 

madero.magdalena@gmail.co
m 

King Chulalongkorn 
Hospital 

Thailand Yingyos 
Avihingsanon 

yingyos.a@gmail.com 

Nanjing University China Xianghua Huang hxhszb@163.com 

Osmania General 
Hospital 

India Maanisha Sahay drmanishasahay@gmail.com 

Peking University China Yuqing Chen chenyuqing112@hotmail.com 

PGIMER India Harbir S. Kohli kohlihs2009@gmail.com 

Sanatorio Allende Argentina Diego Rigo diegohrigo@gmail.com 

Sun-Yat sen University China Xueqing Yu yuxq@mail.sysu.edu.cn 

UdelaR Uruguay Oscar Noboa onoboa@gmail.com 

Universidad Austral de 
Chile 

Chile Leopoldo Ardiles leopoldoardiles@gmail.com 
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